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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
22/02/2020 - 10:17 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. HORVATH, Luca 04 Szekszardi Sportközpont 30.91 490 Q
2. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 30.96 488 Q
3. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.09 482 Q
4. FOGLEIN, Liza 04 Szekszardi Sportközpont 31.94 444 Q
5. CORAK, Iva 05 Orion 32.18 434 Q
6. MATOSEVIC, Adela 05 Orion 32.34 428 Q
7. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.50 385 Q
8. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 33.73 377 Q
9. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.43 325 Q

10. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Orion 36.29 303 Q
11. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 37.73 269 Q
12. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.86 267 Q
13. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 38.35 256 R
14. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 38.98 244 R
15. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 39.02 243
16. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.66 200
17. MILICIC, Anja 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 42.69 186
18. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 43.67 174
19. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 44.30 166
20. LEOVIC, Doris 99 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 46.64 142
21. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 47.68 133
22. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 48.52 126
23. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 48.55 126
24. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 49.43 119
25. ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.44 112
26. FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 51.58 105
27. SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 52.06 102
28. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 58.88 70
29. ALILOVIC, Vanesa 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:06.70 48

13 - 14 godina

1. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 30.96 488 Q
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.50 385 Q
3. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 33.73 377 Q
4. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.43 325 Q
5. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Orion 36.29 303 Q
6. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 38.98 244 R
7. MILICIC, Anja 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 42.69 186
8. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 49.43 119

12 godina i mlađi

1. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 37.73 269 Q
2. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.86 267 Q
3. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 38.35 256 R
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 39.02 243
5. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.66 200
6. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 43.67 174
7. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 44.30 166
8. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 47.68 133
9. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 48.52 126

10. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 48.55 126
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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.44 112
12. FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 51.58 105
13. SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 52.06 102
14. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 58.88 70
15. ALILOVIC, Vanesa 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:06.70 48


